Electromagnetic Locking Solutions
69
TB25 Drop Bolt 70
TB25KO Drop Bolt 72
TB32 Drop Bolt 74
TB38 Drop Bolt 76
ES6000 Hook Lock 78
ES8000 V-Lock 80

Lock Body Solid Stainless Steel Construction
Lock Bolt Solid Stainless Steel
Ordering Information
ES6001SS Mortice, Hook Lock Monitored, 12 - 24V Fail Safe SS Faceplate (Recessed) 116001-000
ES6001SIL Surface, Hook Lock Monitored, 12 - 24V Fail Safe Silver Cover 116001-010
ES6002SS Mortice, Hook Lock Monitored, 12 - 24V Fail Secure SS Faceplate (Recessed) 116002-000
ES6002SIL Surface, Hook Lock Monitored, 12 - 24V Fail Secure Silver Cover 116002-010
Accessories
Spare Cover for Hook Kock, Silver 206000-010
ES6000 ROLLER STRIKE ASSEMBLY  220600-503
Part NumberProduct Description